Associated By 13/3/19 12 SEPM From (Person) YM 7377C To Inspect Vehicle Insued at Workshop m/s Accord Auto 69819517 10 AMK Ind . purk 2 A # 03-11 DMCVSN1905681900 Policy No. SNM19 D201123002 Claim No Sum beaucil. Excess: D.O.A 11103 | DUIN Make of Vehi (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS H.O.D. Endopsement Date/Times 1:40pm 33 3/17 Person Contacted. Jussie Vehicle IN 7 Date/Time Action/Instruction () Estimate SLN 2737H -X Carbon (Red \$120, 15%)

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified.	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	11 Mar 2019		13 Mar 2019 12:58 Assign					400000000000000000000000000000000000000	Assignment ol Case
	Main	Re	ference		laim Details		Docum	ents	Show All
CLAIM S	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS	and Manager and Control of the Contr	THE REAL PROPERTY.	AND AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	[Creat	ed by insurer]		
Insured:									
Main Claimant:	NG GEOK	сноо							
Vehicle Re No.:	g. SLN272	SLN2727H Date of Loss: 11/03/2019 10:00 - :59							
Claim Type: TP / SNM19D201123C02			Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMCVSN1905681900					
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	YM7377C				Policy No. (Claimant):				
					Excess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	Accord At 64819517	to Services Pte 85715140	Ltd (HQ) 10 An	g Mo Kio Ind	Park 2A #03-1	1, AMK A	uto Point, 568047	Ang Mo Kid	- Tel:
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance (Singapore) Pto	e. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: 6389 611	.1 [Har	ndled by Irene T	ay Hui Ping	g - 638986192]
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	. [Final Rpt	due 22,	(03/2019]		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose Case Mai
There are	no mail for this	case.							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KS⊟				View A	III Search Task	c Create !	New Task Complet
	e Priority		Group Subi	ere veren.	200 200200	-	Completed		

No results.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details (1997)	SLN2727H
Vehicle Type :	P10 - Passenger Motor Car
/ehicle Attachment 1:	With Sun Roof
ehicle Scheme :	Normal
/ehicle Make :	MAZDA
Vehicle Model :	MAZDA3 SEDAN 1.5 AT LED EU6
	JM6BN22A8H0172772
Chassis No. :	Petrol
Propellant:	P520463066
Engine No.:	1496 cc
Engine Capacity :	88.0 kW (118 bhp)
Maximum Power Output :	
Maximum Laden Weight:	1835 kg
Unladen Weight:	1331 kg 2017
Year Of Manufacture :	
Original Registration Date :	11 Aug 2017
Lifespan Expiry Date :	The Committee of the Co
COE Category :	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
Quota Premium :	\$42,801,00
COE Expiry Date :	10 Aug 2027
Road Tax Expiry Date:	10 Aug 2019
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	10 Aug 2027
Inspection Due Date :	10 Aug 2020
Intended Transfer Date:	11 Mar 2019
CO2 Emission :	131.00 (g/km)
CEV/VES Rebate Utilised	\$5,000.00
Amount :	
CO Emission :	
HC Emission:	
NOx Emission :	
PM Emission:	
Late renewal fee(s) will be impos	ed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable for fee(s) payable. It (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred

	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (5\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00	8	25.00
Total Amount Payable :			25.00

You may print this page for reference.

ОК



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you aforesaid.	u hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report deling made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	11/03/2019 14:45
Date Of Accident	11/03/2019 10:35
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE EXIT TOWARDS UPPER SERANGOON ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLN2727H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NG GEOK CHOO
NRIC No	S1734750J
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91993355
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91993355
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	3-1.5 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was be time of accident	ing used at

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

MALE

Policy Number

D18MTPV01013030

Cover Note Number

CHEN YAN HAN Name of Driver S8705393H NRIC No 03/03/1987 Date Of Birth Occupation OUTDOOR 02/07/2009 Date Of Driving Pass

9 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Driving Experience

Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91993355

Fax Number

Contact Number

BRYANCHEN6554@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

BLK 669 JURONG WEST STREET 64 Address

#07-80

642669 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

RELATIVE If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON 11/03/2019 AROUND 10:35AM, I WAS EXITING CTE TOWARDS UPPER SERANGOON ROAD. SUDDENLY VEHICLE B (YM7377C) ON EXTREME LEFT LANE CHANGE LANE, CUT INTO MY FRONT AND HIT ONTO MY LEFT SIDE MIRROR.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YM7377C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MIT. CANTER

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - [iv] administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. |collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/faw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

P100/2018 Time: 6/05/2019
MQ20:6

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name Jessy Soe

NRIC/FIN No.: G2031072W

Accident Sketch Plan

TCH PLAN Vehicle A: SU	
	1 1 1
	CTE exit towards
	Upper Serangson Roach
	R
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TH	HE ACCIDENT
Date of Accident: 11 03 >01	Service Communication Communic
Date of Accident. II (05) 201	THE STATE OF
Complete Company	10:35 am, I was exiting CTE toward Upper Serangoon Ra
OU 11/03/3010 OLOMO	10:35 am, I was extring the noward type searchours
Suddenly retricte 8 on	extreme left lane change lane, cut into my front and hut
ortho left side this mir	
	rgr ,
	rgr ,
	rgr ,
DECLARATION //We declare the foregoing part-cular	

ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #03-11 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Tel: 6481 9518 / 6481 9517 Fax: 6481 9516 email: claims@mycarworkshop.com.sg

ESTIMATE

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

Date:

12/03/2019

3 Anson Road

Not Nother Wehicle No: SLN2727H

Veh Make/Model: Mazda 3 Sedan 1.5 AT

YOM: 2017

Chassis No: JM6BN22A8H0172772

Luan Date of Accident: 11/03/2019

#15-00 Springleft Tower

Singapore 079909

Attn: Accident Claims Department

No	Qty	Description	Amount \$
		List Items:-	1
1	1	LH side mirror 378	\$ Br 378.00
2	1	LH side mirror glass	\$ hij 50.60
3	1	LH side mirror cover	S 122.00
4	1	LH side mirror lamp	S CKY 118.00
		Total - List Item	\$ 668.60
		Less 20%	\$ 133.72
		Total	\$ 534.88
		Labour Charges:-	
1		Spray painting on all affected area.	\$ 100.00
2		To dismantle and install LH side mirror.	\$ 120.00
3		To check wiring system & light. Total - L/C	\$ 60.00 \$ 280.00
		Lok Aulo Consult	onle by
		The Repairer of the	following:
-	-	To display damaged	f sprey pulnting
_		1,000 MILES Ara C. No.	Out(s) during recurvey of to confirmation
		* Think many survey of the Magazi modification	
		Supplementary demos is subject to final uppn	
		Auknowlodged by Repair	et Countries
		Signature: Date:	
		Sub-Tota	1 \$ 814.8
		7% GS	Γ \$ 57.0
		Tota	d \$ 871.92

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19004597/KQD3N2

P520463066

49638 km

Date:

01/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN1905681900

Claimant Vehicle No :

SLN2727H

Insured Vehicle No :

YM7377C

Date of Loss:

11/03/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM19D201123C02

JM6BN22A8H0172772

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLN2727H

Make & Model:

MAZDA 3, 1.5 (A)

11/08/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Reg. Date: Colour:

Metallic Black

pacity: 1496 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

THE STATE OF THE S

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Engine No:

Odometer:

Chassis No:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: 215/50ZR17 Toyo 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: 215/50ZR17 Toyo 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Toyo 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Toyo 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 534.88 0.00	Adjuster's 534.88 0.00	0.00 0.00	Diff % 0.00
Labour Paintwork Labour	280.00 0.00	160.00 0.00	120.00 0.00	42.86
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.250.225
Gross Total (S\$) + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	814.88 57.04	694.88 48.64	120.00 8.40	14.73 14.73
Nett Amount (S\$)	871.92	743.52	128.40	14.73

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/03/2019

Date Inspected:

13/03/2019 Inspected At:

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd (HQ) 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A #03-11,

AMK Auto Point Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Reference

REPAIR DETAILS

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 01 Apr 2019)

Parts: 144 MAZDA 3 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLN2727H)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*LH SIDE MIRROR	Broken	378.00 FL	*378.00 FL
2	1		*LH SIDE MIRROR GLASS	Missing	50.60 FL	*50.60 FL
3	1		*LH SIDE MIRROR COVER	Missing	122.00 FL	*122.00 FL
4	1		*LH SIDE MIRROR LAMP	Cracked	118.00 FL	*118.00 FL
F=Fra	nchise	part. L=ListItem	Disc	-		
				Sub Total (S\$)	668.60	668.60
			- List Item Discount on L It	ems 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	133.72	133.72
				Total Parts (S\$)	534.88	534.88
			Report was unsubmitte	ed during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	SPRAY PAINTING ON ALL AFFECTED AREAS	New	100.00	60.00
2	TO DISMANTLE AND INSTALL LH SIDE MIRROR	New	120.00	80.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM & LIGHT	New	60.00	20.00
	Gross La	bour Cost (S\$)	280.00	160.00
	Report was unsubmitted	during this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >